
FLT ID://9M422.0 	FM: 
	 Kill  F 	TO: 

FLT NO: yq_Otl 	13LK IN: /6'  ../.6' 	RTR: jet  0 7  
(113: zysci . D 	 a ( 7IX OUT•. L i t) fo/ & a- AID: / (15-0 a- 
CIE: 	 DLK TYNE: / Z/9 	FLT TIME: *Ii  : / 7  

11 
SPONSOR ORG: 	c-. 	.. PROGRAM: _ -. 

OAO PERSONNEL 

PURPOSE: AVRAS" -res-T 

CP 	 (._cfrA,,i,/ 

14F 1V 
2t 
FE 

RADIO 

FD bAlk7k97" /94447-‘11  

SYS ENG 

DATA SYS itc-P/IS—ge:46-A/S  
RADAR 	AiC/1/4eopie___ 

BT/ODW 

CLD-PHYS 

DOPPLER 

PARTICIPATING SCIENTIST,VISIToRS.eptio 

31 
.(,c)/1 1•  12- 

—2W 	. ... 
shlr44s)e -Ai  

723Lyzott 	 

22-Jes 	 
. .. _ _ 	 ... .. , 

	OeS  
Oia 	 

Uxi co 

■■ ..Al ..... 6-- ..... ■■■■■■■■ ■■ ■ 

LAST FI RST NAME ACTIVITY ON 'An AFFILIATION 

47 	  
PROPOSED/ACTUAL MISSION/REMARKS cRECCO, XES, STORM„ PENET NHOP 

Try  
.sysrkril e..iehstkb 	P-41' o-utt. 
c;ii..„,,g 84-61e U P 14;7) tz. rb 

59 



• PHOTOGRAPHY 

von • LS 1 RS 

• 

FWD 

OH 

OFF 

RATE 

REMARKS 

U.S. DEPT. COM/HOAR/0AG  - DATA SECTION WORK FORM NO.2 DROWF2 FIL 

'LT ID: fit 9r/h2.0 	TIME Orr: 	e 	TINE ON: 4 07 

11.c 7,0 wx  5TH 	A/C  LAND 	WX w

9 6 	3°. /3 	/0 1 9.  

STN 

HO 	DATA SPOSITI ON/DATE 'GURU TY 
	• 

1/SEC FLT LAR. TAPES 

  

FAST FLT LVL TAPES 

  

RADAR TAPES 

DOPPLER TAPES 

ODW CASSETTES 

HARD COPIES 
of,  

- . . 

AXBT 

RXCP 

PRESSURE 



U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1980-765 012/1119 

NOAA FORM 59-4 
(7.-72 ) 



, 0 

9 

roC41' (winds@eiger) Proi. 420 Flt 0 11/20/98 16:10:36 
14:47:48 to 16:10:36 

vector 
scale 
(M/s) 
S
4  
3 
2 
1 
0 

10- 
-95 	-87.5 

GPLAT (27.845 deg) 
-80 	-72.5 

v. GPLON (-82.51 deg) 
—65 

25 

20 

15 



Auld 

	 L 

	 4 ]1N 

81',7 	 0071 	?d7g 

J  

OPARS Flight Plan - For C20G, ETD 1430Z 20NOV1998 From KMCF To KMCF, Leg 1 of 1 

FLEET NUMERICAL METEOROLOGY AND OCEANOGRAPHY CENTER 



Drop 	Sonde 	Chn. 
# 	Serial Number 	# 

Time  Press. 

(Zulu) 	
offset 

Winds E Operator Comments / Drop Status/ GOOD 

time 	Initials 	Failure Reason 

N49RF Hurricane 98 AVAPS DropSonde Log 

N49RF Project:  41.h4-7,s1  	Flight ID: 	98'7/2 61'\,/ 

Mission:  A-VA-Pt54  	Flight #: 
	

0 
	

System Status:  ,4d K  

1 3Wo orz. 
783 6.,r) 
9831-Pio oh 

P 3 V4io o 2_3 

 

0 F0axi/01 Aura/tot 4611A 
roam/Rti+404/4,5 v4,2 c1,p  

/17  /Rd  49.1-/osuQ 4744 
6 AA/v./Rh/ deiltSV Af4 CL I f 

 

0 (iD 

4 

 

3 ( 

6 
7 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17  
18  
9  
0  

21 
22 
23 
4 

25 
26 
27 

31 
32 
33 



/KO   Z  Landing: 

NOAA/AOC/SED N49RF Flight Performance log - Hurricane 98 

N49RF Project:  ,Iltu44sane-98- 	Project No  420 	Flight No. 	 Flight ID:  98 I AO ni 

SED Crew:  Pr u_c\.4--t DaY,Nk 	)Sis...;AL 	f 	Mission: 	  

Pre-Flight:  33k-1 	 Z  Take-Off: 	/iff9 

1 
■ 

Satcom (Flight Phone) El 
Call COMSAT? ❑ (*292#) 

M FM/UPS/CB 
AVAPS Sondes 

S AXBT  
C APN-232 

Post-Flight. 

Temp #1  
T  Temp #2  
E  Temp #3  
M Temp #4 
P DP Left 

DP Right 

Off? I 
Off? 

IZ JAS 

Closed? a- 
# DATs:  
Printer Power off? 
QC time: v59.  

e light Check In 44"1 i g h 

IRS #1  
N IRS #2  
A  IRS #3  
✓ GPS Honeywell #1 	 

GPS Honeywell #2  
GPS Collins 
Nose Radar -Collins 

P Attack Angle (ADCAOA)  
R 	Slip Angle (BP/DBP) 
E Differential (PQ1/PQ2) 
S  Absolute (PS1/PS2)  
S Check Radome Press. Lines 
S DOWN PRT-5 => Open? El 
Y  MADS (WINDS/DISCWIN) 
S MADS Printer El> Paper? Q/ 
T MADS Cal. Date: 

WINDS =:>NET BCAST 0  
M  HAPS System / Time set? El  
S AVAPS System / Time set?  [' 

AVAPS Printer 14. Paper? 

Exterior Walk Around RI 
Inspect DropSonde Chute Bolts 

CB's Checked?  0  
# On Board: / 
#  On Board: 	$2  

# Dropped: 
# Dropped: 

Modem Power On? ❑  

Cal. Time: 
Cal. Time: 

Off  CB? [1— 

UPS off? 
# Good: 3 
# Good: 

Off: X6/6 Type: 

Type: Off: 

SO A.41., MOD kJ 

08/27/98 JCPBf  

DAT Tape #1 

2 DAT Tape #2 

Comments: --r5s--r  

On: f 3  cy c//7/44‘ 
On: 

2'-A 	A v P..5" 11 A) 1- 5V Ker CC/9,_‹ 

■ 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

